
 
 

Invitee Response 

1 Dr. Peter Kim Streatfield  (pkstreatfield@icddrb.org) 
Director, CPUCC, icddr,b 

 
� 

2 Dr. Laura Jean Reichenbach (laura@icddrb.org) 
Director, CRH, icddr,b 

 
� 

3 Dr. Ruchira Tabassum Naved (ruchira@icddrb.org) 
Scientist, CEHS, icddr,b 

 
� 

4 Dr. Alayne Adams (aadams@icddrb.org) 
Sr. Scientist, CEHS, icddr,b 

 
� 

5 Dr. Tahmeed Ahmed (tahmeed@icddrb.org) 
Director, CNFS, icddr,b 

 
On travel 

6 Dr. Shams El Arifeen (shams@icddrb.org) 
Director, CCAH, icddr,b 

 
On travel 

7 Dr. Ubaidur Rob (urob@pcdhaka.org) 
Country Director, Population Council, Dhaka 

 
On travel 

8 Dr. Kanta Jamil (kjamil@ usaid.gov) 
Program coordinator for Research, Population and Health 
USAID, Dhaka. 

 
Regrets 

9 Dr. Sabina Faiz Rashid (Sabina@bracu.ac.bd) 
Professor, JPGSPH 

 
On travel 

10 Dr. Setara Rahman (rahmansetara@gmail.com) 
Professor, BRAC University 


� 

11 Ms. Simeen Mahmood (simeen@bracu.ac.bd) 
Lead Researcher, Brac University 

 
Regrets 

12 Dr. AKM Nurun Nabi (akmnnabi@yahoo.com) 
Professor of University of Dhaka 

Unable to attend due to 
transportation shutdown 

13 Dr. Terry Hull (terry.hull@anu.edu.au) 
Professor of Australian National University 


� 

14 Dr. Mizanur Rahman (mizanur20wood@gmail.com) 
Measure Evaluation, USA 


� 

15 Dr. Zafrullah Chowdhury (zaf.chowdhury@gmail.com) 
Gono Shasthaya Kendra, Savar 


� 

16 Dr. Md. Alamgir Ahmed 
Assistant Director, Directorate General of Health Services 
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare  
Government of Peoples Republic of Bangladesh 



� 

17 Director General, Directorate General of Family Planning 
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare of Government of 
Peoples Republic of Bangladesh 

Representative unable to 
attend due to transportation 
shutdown 

18 Director General 
National Institute of Population Research and Training 
Azimpur 

Representative unable to 
attend due to transportation 
shutdown 

19 Director  
National Institute of Preventive and Social Medicine 
Mohakhali 

Representative unable to 
attend due to transportation 
shutdown 
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Collaborators attending Workshop 
 
Jane Menken       Abdur Razzaque 
Director, Institute of Behavioral Science   Scientist 
Professor, Department of Sociology    icddr,b 
University of Colorado Boulder    razzaque@icddrb.org 
menken@colorado.edu 
 
Abbas Bhuiya      Jena Hamadani 
Deputy Executive Director     Scientist 
icddr,b        icddr,b 
abbas@icddrb.org      jena@icddrb, org 
 
Nobuko Mizoguchi 
Research Associate  
Institute of Behavioral Science 
University of Colorado Boulder 
(Based in Dhaka) 
Nobuko.Mizoguchi@colorado.edu 
 
Collaborators not at Workshop 
 
Randall Kuhn      Tania Barham 
Director, Global Health Program    Assistant Professor of Economics 
University of Denver      University of Colorado Boulder 
rkuhn@du.edu       Tania.Barham@colorado.edu 
 
Elisabeth Root      Jill Williams 
Assistant Professor of Geography    Research Associate 
University of Colorado Boulder    University of Colorado Boulder 
Elisabeth.Root@colorado.edu    jill.williams@colorado.edu 
 
Andrew Foster 
Professor of Economics 
Brown University 
afoster@brown.edu 
 



 
 

Schedule 

icddr,b   11 June 2012          9:30-14:30 

Venue:      CPUCC conference room, 1st floor of icddr,b Library Building 

  

9:30               
                    

Introductions           Dr. Abbas Bhuiya 

10-11 Presentation                       Dr. Jane Menken, Dr. Abdur Razzaque 
11-11:30       
            

Tea  

11:30-12:30  
            

Breakout Group discussions  

12:30-13:15  
            

Summing up and plans for the future Dr. Abbas Bhuiya 

13:15-14:30  
            

Lunch  

 


